WHITE
Sparkling

seppelt fleur de lys, multi-regional, vic
dunes & green moscato (pink)

canella prosecco, italy

jansz nv, tamar valley, tas

Champagne
g.h. mumm et cie, france
veuve clicquot nv, reims, france

Pinot Grigio

cape schanck, mornington peninsula, vic
s.c.pannell, adelaide hills, sa

tar & roses, heathcote, vic

ninth island, northern tasmania

Pinot Gris
opawa, marlborough, nz
deviation road, adelaide hills, sa

Riesling

Wwynns, coonawarra, sa

jim barry lodge hill, clare valley, sa
howard park, great southern, wa

Sauvignon Blanc

angel cove, marlborough, nz
shaw & smith, adelaide hills, sa
squealing pig, marlborough, nz
stella bella, margaret river, wa
ninth island, northern tasmania

Semillion
brokenwood, hunter valley, nsw

glass
150ml

11
12

10
13

10

10

10
11

bottle

44
43
52
60

95
120

46
65
52
55

46
49

46
48
59

46
49
46
47
50

49

glass
Chardonnay 190mt
wynns of coonawarra, coonawarra, sa 10
woodstock, mclaren vale, sa 11
howard park flint rock, mt barker, wa
coldstream hills, yarra valley, vic
shaw & smith m3, adelaide hills, sa
Sweet & Stickies
dunes & green moscato (pink) 9
t‘gallant juliet moscato, 9
mornington peninsula, vic
stella bella pink muscat 375ml, margaret river, wa
RED
Rosé
fifth leg, margaret river, wa 10
triennes, provence france 10
amano rosato, peluga, italy
rockford alicante bouchet, barossa, sa
Merlot
los espinos, central valley, chile 11
bollini ‘trentino’, italy
Pinot Noir
fat bastard, languedoc-roussillon, france 10
st hubert “the stag”, yarra valley, vic 12

42° south, tasmania
fickle mistress, central otago, nz

Cabernet Sauvignon

angus the bull, multi-regional 11
warramate, yarra valley, vic

saltram ‘mamre brook’ barossa valley, sa

rockford rifle range, barossa valley, sa

bottle

46
48
51
59
68

43
44

30

46
46
55
59

48
57

46
53
55
57

48
59
80
89

glas
Shiraz
mothers milk, first drop, barossa, sa
st hallets ‘faith’, eden valley, sa
pepperjack, barossa valley, sa
mount langi ghiran, mount langi, vic
rockbare ‘barossa babe’, barossa valley, sa
penfolds bin 28, multi regional, sa
rockford basket press, barossa, sa
penfolds ‘st henri’, barossa valley, sa
penfolds RWT, multi regional, sa

Blends/others

santuario malbec shiraz, mendoza, argentina
smith+hooper cabernet merlot, wrattonbully, sa
hayshed hill cabernet merlot, margaret river, wa
naughty monte montepulciano, mclaren vale, sa
dandelion grenache-shiraz-mataro, barossa, sa
vinaceous voodoo moon malbec,

margaret river, wa

the octogenian grenache tempranillo, mclaren,sa
penfolds max’s shiraz cabernet, multi-regional, sa
henschke henry’s seven

shiraz grenache viognier, barossa valley, sa

Port
galway pipe, nuriootpa, sa
penfolds grandfathers, magill, sa

)s§ Wharf One

FOOD & WINE

Up size your wine to 250ml
for an additional $6

SS

150ml

11
12
12

10
11

10
13

bottle

48
55
55
62
74
79
145
150
195

47
48
46
54
56
58

63
69
12



