WHITE

Sparkling seppelt fleur de lys, multi-regional, vic dunes & green moscato (pink) canella prosecco, italy jansz nv, tamar valley, tas	glass 150ml 9 9 11 12	44 43 52 60	Chardonnay wynns of coonawarra, coonawarra, sa woodstock, mclaren vale, sa howard park flint rock, mt barker, wa coldstream hills, yarra valley, vic shaw & smith m3, adelaide hills, sa	glass 150ml 10 11	46 48 51 59 68	Shiraz mothers milk, first drop, barossa, sa st hallets 'faith', eden valley, sa pepperjack, barossa valley, sa mount langi ghiran, mount langi, vic rockbare 'barossa babe', barossa valley, sa penfolds bin 28, multi regional, sa	150ml 11 12 12	48 55 55 62 74 79
Champagne g.h. mumm et cie, france veuve clicquot nv, reims, france		95 120	Sweet & Stickies dunes & green moscato (pink) t'gallant juliet moscato,	9 9	43 44	rockford basket press, barossa, sa penfolds 'st henri', barossa valley, sa penfolds RWT, multi regional, sa		145 150 195
Pinot Grigio cape schanck, mornington peninsula, vic s.c.pannell, adelaide hills, sa tar & roses, heathcote, vic ninth island, northern tasmania	10 13	46 65 52 55	mornington peninsula, vic stella bella pink muscat 375ml, margaret river, wa		30	Blends/others santuario malbec shiraz, mendoza, argentina smith+hooper cabernet merlot, wrattonbully, sa hayshed hill cabernet merlot, margaret river, wa naughty monte montepulciano, mclaren vale, sa	10 11	48 46 54
Pinot Gris opawa, marlborough, nz deviation road, adelaide hills, sa	10	46 49	Rosé fifth leg, margaret river, wa triennes, provence france amano rosato, peluga, italy rockford alicante bouchet, barossa, sa	10 10	46 46 55 59	dandelion grenache-shiraz-mataro, barossa, sa vinaceous voodoo moon malbec, margaret river, wa the octogenian grenache tempranillo, mclaren, sa penfolds max's shiraz cabernet, multi-regional, sa henschke henry's seven shiraz grenache viognier, barossa valley, sa		56 58 63 69 72
Riesling wynns, coonawarra, sa jim barry lodge hill, clare valley, sa howard park, great southern, wa	10	46 48 59	Merlot los espinos, central valley, chile bollini 'trentino', italy Pinot Noir fat bastard, languedoc-roussillon, france	11	48 57 46	Port galway pipe, nuriootpa, sa penfolds grandfathers, magill, sa	10 13	
Sauvignon Blanc angel cove, marlborough, nz shaw & smith, adelaide hills, sa squealing pig, marlborough, nz stella bella, margaret river, wa ninth island, northern tasmania	10 11	46 49 46 47 50	st hubert "the stag", yarra valley, vic 42° south, tasmania fickle mistress, central otago, nz Cabernet Sauvignon	12	53 55 57	Wharf One	Э	
Semillion brokenwood, hunter valley, nsw		49	angus the bull, multi-regional warramate, yarra valley, vic saltram 'mamre brook' barossa valley, sa rockford rifle range, barossa valley, sa	11	48 59 80 89	Up size your wine to 2501 for an additional \$6	nl	

glass

bottle